Revolver 1500 Match

Rang Name

1

O NOO UV A WN

ACHORNER Josef
LAIMINGER Josef
LEITNER Franz
STECHER Heinz
ACHLEITNER Dieter
RIEDHART Hermann
KOGL Martin
MOSER Thomas

Pistol 1500 Match

Rang Name

1

O OO NGOV, WN

LENNERT Adam
ACHORNER Josef
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
MOSER Thomas
MOLITOR Armin
KOGL Martin
RIEDHART Hermann
MOSER Werner
GLANTSCHNIG Stefan

Ort

SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Schwoich

Ort

SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Schwoich

SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Schwoich

Matchl

237 - 14
228 - 13
233 - 14
229 - 10
231- 8
232 - 8
233 - 11
217 - 5

Matchl

237 - 9
236 - 14
238 - 17
231 - 14
234 - 13
224 - 8
237 - 9
228 - 9
225 - 8

Match 2

177 -
178 -
170 -
174 -
177 -
168 -
165 -
154 -
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Match 2

173 - 7
172 - 5
175 - 10
171 -
168 -
151 -
172 -
149 -
148 -
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LM PPC 1500 Tirol 2018

Match 3

221 -
217 -
222 -
199 -
206 -
185 -
180 -
179 -
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Match 3

221 -
217 -
213 -
213 -
192 -
187 -
150 -
161 -
144 -
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Match 4

232 - 10
229 - 8
226 - 6
228 - 4
209- 1
225- 4
217 - 1
229 - 6

Match 4

233 - 10
217 -
231 -
222 -
205 -
209 -
217 -
215 -
222 -
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Match 5

580 - 17
566 - 23
563 - 21
577 - 23
553 - 16
514 - 13
522 - 19
499 - 6

Match 5

558 - 17
560 - 18
540 - 14
535- 12
535-15
496 - 9
484 - 9
507 - 9
464 - 11

Gesamt
1447 - 55
1418 - 55
1414 - 48
1407 - 47
1376 - 32
1324 - 25
1317 - 35
1278 - 20

Gesamt
1422 - 45
1402 - 42
1397 - 50
1372 - 35
1334 - 29
1267 - 20
1260 - 28
1260 - 22
1203 - 27



LM PPC 1500 Tirol 2018

Open Match

Rang Name

O O NOOUVLA WNR

R oR R
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LENNERT Adam
MOLITOR Armin
LEITNER Franz
LAIMINGER Josef
ACHLEITNER Dieter
ACHORNER Josef
STECHER Heinz
HORL Manfred
MOSER Thomas
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
RIEDHART Hermann
KOGL Martin
MOSER Werner

Standard Revolver 4"

Rang Name

O NV A WNER

LENNERT Adam
ACHLEITNER Dieter
LAIMINGER Josef
LEITNER Franz
HORL Manfred
KOGL Martin
RIEDHART Hermann
STECHER Heinz

Standard Revolver 2,75"

Rang Name

O O NOOUVLA, WNR

LEITNER Franz
HORL Manfred
LENNERT Adam
LAIMINGER Josef
ACHLEITNER Dieter
STECHER Heinz
RIEDHART Hermann
KOGL Martin
MOSER Thomas

Ort

SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Schwoich

SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten

Ort

SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten

Ort

SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Schwoich

Match1+2

297 - 19
298 - 13
292 - 11
291 - 16
285 - 11
288 - 8
288 - 4
293 - 13
285 - 5
290 - 15
274 - 7
276 - 11
249 - 5

Match1+2

180 - 17
180 - 11
180 - 12
170 - 7
177 - 8
178 - 11
180 - 11
177 - 6

Match1+2

180 - 13
177 - 8
180 - 11
178 - 11
168 - 8
179 - 12
177 - 8
172 - 6
154 - 2

Match 3+4

284 -
282 -
280 -
278 -
278 -
268 -
258 -
251 -
257 -
251 -
236 -
216 -
174 -
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Match 3+4

285 - 11
283 - 5
282 - 8
289 - 10
281- 5
276 - 2
263 - 5
263 - 0

Match 3+4

287 - 12
288 -
278 -
279 -
285 -
273 -
261 -
256 -
114 -
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Gesamt

581 - 23
580 - 21
572 - 15
569 - 21
563 - 20
556 - 9
546 - 9
544 - 16
542 - 5
541 - 16
510- 9
492 - 12
423 - 5
Gesamt

465 - 28
463 - 16
462 - 20
459 - 17
458 - 13
454 - 13
443 - 16
440 - 6
Gesamt

467 - 25
465 - 16
458 - 13
457 - 15
453 - 13
452 - 17
438 - 11
428 - 8
268 - 2



LM PPC 1500 Tirol 2018

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

Rang Name

O NV A WNR

LAIMINGER Josef
LEITNER Franz
ACHORNER Josef
LENNERT Adam
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
KOGL Martin

HORL Manfred
RIEDHART Hermann

Ort

SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten
SG Hopfgarten

Match1+2

180 - 13
178 - 12
180 - 13
177 - 14
180 - 15
177 - 11
178 - 11
178 - 9

Match 3+4
290 - 9
292 - 10
290 - 7
292 - 7
288 - 7
287 - 7
276 - 11
257 - 1

Gesamt

470 - 22
470 - 22
470 - 20
469 - 21
468 - 22
464 - 18
454 - 22
435 - 10



